	S. No
	Class
	Boys
	Girls
	Total

	1
	Day care Center (Crèche)
	22
	23
	45

	2
	1st Standard
	22
	30
	52

	3
	2nd Standard
	11
	19
	30

	4
	3rd Standard
	10
	5
	15

	5
	4th Standard
	5
	6
	11

	6
	5th Standard
	5
	3
	8

	7
	6th Standard
	4
	Nil
	4

	8
	7th Standard
	2
	Nil
	2

	9
	8th Standard
	1
	Nil
	1

	Total
	168


Rural Development Trust

Details of the Children in the Telugu School

